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030-207

791-387-056

791-394-020

791-387-021

791-387-037

791-387-059

791-387-051

 

Патрон В16, 13 мм

Кронштейн кожуха защитного

Зажим кронштейна стола

Кожух защитный

Выключатель

Шкиф ведомый

Пружина

 

  

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Станок сверлильный
Модель

Страница 1

СС 350
Артикул
791-387

№ Артикул Наименование Кол-во
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69-1

69-2

69-3
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77
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791-387-082

791-387-076

791-387-058

791-387-027

791-387-272

791-387-273

791-387-024

791-387-077

Толкатель

Микровыключатель

Ремень

Двигатель

Конденсатор

Крышка двигателя

Основание двигателя

Рукоятка (76, 77)
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1

1

1

1

1

1
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